MINI FLOOD
3000K
6000K 3YRS
WARRANTY
4000KIP65 IK08
Available in 3 Different Sizes
and Outputs
High Quality
Toughened
Safety Glass
Stirrup and 1m of Flex
for Column, Bracket or
Surface Fix
T:  +44 1527 517 777
W: xciteledlighting.co.uk
E:  sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
•	 Available with microwave detector
•	 High quality toughened safety glass
•	 White or black body finish
•	 Die-cast aluminium body
•	 Low energy and maintenance free solution
•	 Up to 75 lumens per Watt efficacy
•	 Ideal for retrofit of existing halogen downlight
fixtures
•	 Available in 3 different outputs
•	 Available in 3 sizes
•	 Supplied with stirrup and 1m of flex for column,
bracket or surface fix
Order Code Description W lm lm/W
XCMF10BDL 10W - Miniflood Slimline - Black - 6000K 10 600 60
XCMF10WDL	 10W - Miniflood Slimline - White - 6000K 10 600 60
XCMF20BDL 20W - Miniflood Slimline - Black - 6000K 20 1500 75
XCMF20WDL 20W - Miniflood Slimline - White - 6000K 20 1500 75
XCMF30BDL 30W - Miniflood Slimline - Black - 6000K 30 2000 67
XCMF30WDL 30W - Miniflood Slimline - White - 6000K 30 2000 67
XCMF10BWW 10W - Miniflood Slimline - Black - 3000K 10 500 50
XCMF20BWW 20W - Miniflood Slimline - Black - 3000K 20 1400 70
XCMF30BWW 30W - Miniflood Slimline - Black - 3000K 30 1800 60